
53rd Annual Babe Papke Thanksgiving Tournament
Victory Bowl – November 25th & 26th 2023
Doubles 300 & Above

Name Average Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Hcp Total Grand Total Scholarship
Noah Brock-Oxner 169 174 235 184 108 701 $100.00
Zander TerBeest 168 235 181 190 111 717 1418 $100.00
Nathaniel Boese 188 171 198 237  57 663   $65.00
Jared Boese 154 219 175 198 150 742 1405   $65.00
Parker Hovda 133 123 157 152 207 639   $50.00
Nolan Gall 179 240 225 218   81 764 1403   $50.00
Jake Paulson 212 195 235 288    0 718   $30.00
Addison Johnson 175 225 149 169   93 636 1354   $30.00
Caden Hermanson 207 211 237 257    6 711   $23.00
Kyle Hermanson 191 156 232 202   51 641 1352   $23.00
Logan Jennings 142 159 169 169 183 680   $12.00
Landon Jennings 183 217 185 187   72 661 1341   $12.00
Soren Weatherstone 193 246 169 179   45 639
Sam Katzenberger 207 245 236 202     6 689 1328
Tyler Dorn 195 195 212 269   39 715
Caleb Polz 159 189 127 162 135 613 1328
Joshua Hanson 197 243 225 190   33 691
Miles Rice 169 158 160 207 108 633 1324
Carter Draeger 155 154 136 213 147 650
Nevyn Hengel 151 169 168 170 159 666 1316
Jackson Sharits 168 153 194 186 111 644
Noah Braun 174 170 214 169   96 649 1293
Holdon Austreim 172 114 177 170 102 563
Maddie Austreim 166 159 189 234 117 699 1262
Cheyenne Johnson 185 184 198 136  66 584
Evan Braam 199 198 174 199  27 598 1182
Kaden Habinger 151 128 143 174 159 604
Anthony McVenes 179 160 160 167  81 568 1172
Cooper Burns 146 157 147 118 171 593 
Garrett Balk 181 118 183 169  78 548 1141



53rd Annual Babe Papke Thanksgiving Tournament
Victory Bowl – November 25th & 26th 2023
Doubles 299 & Below

Name Average Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Hcp Total Grand Total Scholarship
Aiden Lau 157 202 175 181 141 699 $100.00
Nyah Braam 134 199 140 166 204 709 1408 $100.00
Miles Waugh   60   82   98 108 405 693   $70.00
Mason Waugh 176 234 183 160   90 667 1360   $70.00
Emmett Bartelt   73 108 108 121 369 706   $55.00
Brayden Hewitt   80   96 100   91 357 638 1344   $55.00
Victor Dalgleish 140 139 192 121 189 641   $45.00
Cayson Gosewisch 138 187 148 171 192 698 1339   $45.00
Vincent Olund 185 254 222 155   66 697   $30.00
Walter Sinn   90   94 107 114 324 639 1336   $30.00
Beckett Jones   98   80 123 130 300 633   $25.00
Cale Carey 102 169 103 128 291 691 1324   $25.00
Arnold Feder   56   61   95   66 414 636   $15.00
Robert Feder   90     78 143 133 324 678 1314   $15.00
Wren Moore   63 103   88   81 396 668
Aubrey Fenner   59    53   77   73 405 608 1276
Morgan Stewart 150 129 161 176 162 628
Maddy Stahl 147 156 165 156 168 645 1273
Nora Schmidt 131 140 129 167 213 649
Landri Schmidt   64   58   82   86 393 619 1268
Charles Sharits 133 133 135 120 207 595
Claire Braun 124 131 116 189 231 667 1262
Grayson Willaert 115   95 117 120 255 587
Jaxson Hovda 108 124 112 158 273 667 1254
Milo Pagel   85   73 108   84 336 601
Arya Hultengren   65   66 115   74 390 645 1246
Ivan Larson   68   62   84   68 381 595
Logan Stemig 126 135 123 165 183 680 1243
Connor Parish-Olson 108 106   86 125 273 590
Jaydan Parish-Olson   85 114 110   87 336 647 1237
Emily Schmidt 141 121 158 159 186 624
Caitlin Stahl 157 161 153 154 141 609 1233
Keagan Reinarts 163 158 150 151 126 585
Owen Braun   97 104   93 110 303 610 1195
Parker Waugh 134 114 132 133 204 583
Owen Boese 123   86 138 138 234 596 1179
Leighton Schmidt 126 128 102 126 225 581
Hunter Kadrlik 150 137 139 180   81 537 1118
Aaron Schmidt   59   58   47   42 405 552
Finn Stewart   50   24   22   35 432 513 1065



53rd Annual Babe Papke Thanksgiving Tournament
Victory Bowl – November 25th & 26th 2023
Singles – 150 & Above

Name Average Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Hcp Total Scholarship
Jared Boese 154 226 231 251 150 858 $100.00
Nevyn Hengel 151 198 231 198 159 786   $65.00
Nathaniel Boese 188 257 236 220   57 770   $60.00
Mason Waugh 176 216 190 246   90 742   $55.00
Miles Rice 169 212 216 198 108 734   $45.00
Noah Brock-Oxner 169 165 244 217 108 734   $45.00
Carter Draeger 155 168 190 225 147 730   $38.00
Addison Johnson 175 181 213 234   93 721   $33.00
Kaden Habinger 151 168 221 171 159 719   $26.00
Zander TerBeest 168 161 196 242 111 710   $20.00
Tyler Dorn 195 173 257 225   39 694   $18.00
Owen Rasche 156 162 171 207 144 684   $15.00
Soren Weatherstone 193 200 202 232   45 679
Sam Katzenberger 207 209 246 215     6 676
Landon Jennings 183 257 162 178   72 669
Maddie Austreim 166 193 178 178 117 666
Noah Braun 174 177 181 204   96 658
Anthony McVenes 179 198 201 169   81 649
Joshua Hanson 197 200 191 221   33 645
Aiden Lau 157 180 137 182 141 640
Nolan Gall 179 164 208 183   81 636
Caitlin Stahl 157 211 138 141 141 631
Garrett Balk 181 187 176 182   78 623
Keagan Reinarts 163 149 156 187 126 618
Morgan Stewart 150 167 126 153 162 608
Jake Paulson 212 181 231 190     0 602
Kyle Hermanson 191 183 199 165   51 598
Jackson Sharits 168 154 147 172 111 584
Holdon Austreim 172 182 130 169 102 583
Vincent Olund 185 197 156 153   66 572
Cheyenne Johnson 185 170 191 140   66 567
Caleb Polz 159 128 158 142 135 563
Evan Braam 199 181 168 158   27 534
Caden Hermanson 207 176 172 163     6 517
Hunter Kadrlik 150   99 121 127 162 509



53rd Annual Babe Papke Thanksgiving Tournament
Victory Bowl – November 25th & 26th 2023
Singles – 149 & Below

Name Average Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Hcp Total Scholarship
Emmett Bartelt   73 115   98 156 369 738 $100.00
Owen Boese 123 146 159 193 234 732   $65.00
Parker Hovda 133 214 142 165 207 728   $60.00
Beckett Jones   98 182 126 113 300 721   $55.00
Cale Carey 102 116 153 146 291 706   $50.00
Brayden Hewitt   80 125 127   97 351 700   $40.00
Logan Stemig 126 147 171 154 225 697   $38.00
Cayson Gosewisch 138 195 153 152 192 692   $33.00
Nora Schmidt 131 135 179 159 213 686   $26.00
Logan Jennings 142 181 176 142 183 682   $20.00
Cooper Burns 146 201 170 134 171 676   $18.00
Arnold Feder   56   76   99   83 414 672   $15.00
Nyah Braam 134 182 146 139 204 671   $12.00
Jaydan Parish-Olson   85   94   94 133 336 657
Emily Schmidt 141 164 158 148 186 656
Parker Waugh 134 134 148 167 204 653
Ivan Larsen   68 100   78   88 381 647
Connor Parish-Olson 108 131 122 119 273 645
Maddy Stahl 147 172 174 129 168 643
Aubrey Fenner   59   67   78   91 405 641
Landri Schmidt   64   65   89   90 393 637
Jaxon Cardinal   80 109   94   78 351 632
Walter Sinn   90   79 101 128 324 632
Robert Feder   90 125   92   90 324 631
Finn Stewart   50   63   74   61 432 630
Jaxson Hovda 108 106 122 127 273 628
Wren Moore   63   77   78   75 396 626
Owen Braun   97   90 107 124 303 624
Victor Dalgleish 140 148 161 125 189 623
Milo Pagel   85 105   96   85 336 622
Claire Braun 124 139 124 122 231 616
Arya Hultengren   65   48   89   86 390 613
Miles Waugh   60   74   73   58 405 610
Charles Sharits 133 148 123 117 207 595
Grayson Willaert 115   91 116 131 255 593
Leighton Schmidt 126 111 115   99 225 550



53rd Annual Babe Papke Thanksgiving Tournament
Victory Bowl – November 25th & 26th 2023
All Events – 150 & Above

Name Average Doubles Singles Hcp Total Scholarship
Jared Boese 154 742 858 150 1600 $100.00
Nevyn Hengel 157 666 786 159 1452
Noah Brock-Oxner 169 701 734 108 1435
Nathaniel Boese 188 663 770   57 1433
Zander TerBeest 168 717 710 111 1427
Tyler Dorn 195 715 694   39 1409
Mason Waugh 176 667 742   90 1409
Nolan Gall 179 764 636   81 1400
Carter Draeger 155 650 730 147 1380
Miles Rice 169 633 734 108 1367
Maddie Austreim 166 699 666 117 1365
Sam Katzenberger 207 689 676     6 1365
Addison Johnson 175 636 721   93 1357
Aiden Lau 157 699 640 141 1339
Joshua Hanson 197 691 645   33 1336
Landon Jennings 183 661 669   72 1330
Kaden Habinger 151 604 719 159 1323
Jake Paulson 212 718 602     0 1320
Soren Weatherstone 193 639 679   45 1318
Noah Braun 174 649 658   96 1307
Vincent Olund 185 697 572   66 1269
Caden Hermanson 207 732 517   27 1249
Caitlin Stahl 157 609 631 141 1240
Kyle Hermanson 191 641 598   57 1239
Morgan Stewart 150 628 608 162 1236
Jackson Sharits 168 644 584 111 1228
Anthony McVenes 179 568 649   81 1217
Keagan Reinarts 163 585 618 126 1203
Caleb Polz 159 613 563 135 1176
Garrett Balk 181 548 623   78 1171
Cheyenne Johnson 185 584 567   66 1151
Holdon Austreim 172 563 583 102 1146
Evan Braam 199 598 534   27 1132
Hunter Kadrlik 150 537 509   81 1046
Owen Rasche 156 684 144   684



53rd Annual Babe Papke Thanksgiving Tournament
Victory Bowl – November 25th & 26th 2023
All Events – 149 & Below

Name Average Doubles Singles Hcp Total Scholarship
Emmett Bartelt   73 706 738 369 1444 $100.00
Cale Carey 102 691 706 291 1397
Cayson Gosewisch 138 698 692 192 1390
Nyah Braam 134 709 671 204 1380
Parker Hovda 133 639 728 207 1367
Logan Jennings 142 680 682 183 1362
Beckett Jones   98 633 721 300 1354
Logan Stemig 126 648 697 225 1345
Brayden Hewitt   80 638 700 351 1338
Nora Schmidt 131 649 686 213 1335
Owen Boese 123 596 732 234 1328
Robert Feder   90 678 631 324 1309
Arnold Feder   56 636 672 414 1308
Jaydan Parish-Olson   85 647 657 336 1304
Miles Waugh   60 693 610 405 1303
Jaxson Hovda 108 667 628 273 1295
Wren Moore   63 668 626 396 1294
Maddy Stahl 147 645 643 168 1288
Claire Braun 124 667 616 231 1283
Emily Schmidt 141 624 656 186 1280
Walter Sinn   90 639 632 324 1271
Cooper Burns 146 593 676 171 1269
Victor Dalgleish 140 641 623 189 1264
Arya Hultengren   65 645 613 390 1258
Landri Schmidt   64 619 637 393 1256
Aubrey Fenner   59 608 641 405 1249
Ivan Larsen   68 595 647 381 1242
Parker Waugh 134 583 653 204 1236
Connor Parish-Olson 108 590 645 273 1235
Owen Braun   97 610 624 303 1234
Leighton Schmidt 126 681 550 225 1231
Milo Pagel   85 601 622 336 1223
Charles Sharits 133 595 595 207 1190
Grayson Willaert 115 587 593 255 1180
Finn Stewart   50 513 630 432 1143
Jaxon Cardinal   80 632 351   632
Aaron Schmidt   59 552 405   552

 


